
Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONALE

Presidente Regione

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
UDC

2
GRILLO

3
PENSIONA

4
DIPIETRO

5
PSI

6
PD PENAT

7
VENDOLA

8
VERDI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 977 678 69,40 54 8,91 14 2,31 8 1,32 34 5,61 12 1,98 148 24,42 1 0,17 6 0,99 606 89,38 72 10,62 

   2 937 613 65,42 33 6,23 5 0,94 5 0,94 37 6,98 1 0,19 158 29,81 4 0,75 7 1,32 530 86,46 83 13,54 

   3 977 613 62,74 22 4,04 4 0,73 3 0,55 36 6,61 7 1,28 147 26,97 8 1,47 3 0,55 545 88,91 68 11,09 

   4 768 509 66,28 16 3,56 15 3,34 3 0,67 51 11,36 10 2,23 99 22,05 9 2,00 2 0,45 449 88,21 60 11,79 

   5 676 389 57,54 8 2,49 6 1,87 10 3,12 41 12,77 6 1,87 64 19,94 4 1,25 7 2,18 321 82,52 68 17,48 

   6 659 326 49,47 6 2,08 7 2,42 8 2,77 19 6,57 6 2,08 95 32,87 1 0,35 0 0,00 289 88,65 37 11,35 

   7 968 540 55,79 17 3,57 22 4,62 10 2,10 50 10,50 13 2,73 119 25,00 7 1,47 0 0,00 476 88,15 64 11,85 

   8 622 355 57,07 10 3,14 10 3,14 8 2,52 25 7,86 3 0,94 82 25,79 4 1,26 1 0,31 318 89,58 37 10,42 

   9 743 425 57,20 30 7,92 10 2,64 6 1,58 37 9,76 4 1,06 104 27,44 4 1,06 5 1,32 379 89,18 46 10,82 

  10 509 251 49,31 6 2,56 4 1,71 1 0,43 20 8,55 2 0,85 44 18,80 3 1,28 0 0,00 234 93,23 17 6,77 

  11 668 388 58,08 7 1,96 15 4,20 6 1,68 27 7,56 15 4,20 103 28,85 7 1,96 2 0,56 357 92,01 31 7,99 

  12 779 444 57,00 15 4,00 8 2,13 7 1,87 15 4,00 3 0,80 73 19,47 3 0,80 2 0,53 375 84,46 69 15,54 

  13 849 606 71,38 18 3,35 9 1,67 12 2,23 51 9,48 9 1,67 168 31,23 22 4,09 3 0,56 538 88,78 68 11,22 

  14 1.026 636 61,99 14 2,43 21 3,65 8 1,39 59 10,24 10 1,74 185 32,12 10 1,74 5 0,87 576 90,57 60 9,43 

  15 928 568 61,21 21 4,21 11 2,20 13 2,61 36 7,21 6 1,20 154 30,86 14 2,81 4 0,80 499 87,85 69 12,15 

  16 944 601 63,67 14 2,61 12 2,23 4 0,74 50 9,31 16 2,98 182 33,89 6 1,12 1 0,19 537 89,35 64 10,65 

  17 1.074 623 58,01 13 2,46 9 1,70 15 2,84 58 10,96 4 0,76 154 29,11 11 2,08 5 0,95 529 84,91 94 15,09 

  18 899 534 59,40 9 1,91 8 1,69 7 1,48 39 8,26 18 3,81 122 25,85 18 3,81 5 1,06 472 88,39 62 11,61 

  19 853 519 60,84 12 2,58 10 2,15 13 2,80 45 9,68 10 2,15 115 24,73 5 1,08 6 1,29 465 89,60 54 10,40 

  20 685 351 51,24 3 1,00 14 4,65 7 2,33 32 10,63 5 1,66 86 28,57 5 1,66 1 0,33 301 85,75 50 14,25 

  21 785 490 62,42 5 1,14 12 2,74 6 1,37 53 12,10 2 0,46 147 33,56 9 2,05 2 0,46 438 89,39 52 10,61 

  22 1.016 561 55,22 11 2,28 16 3,31 6 1,24 51 10,56 5 1,04 116 24,02 1 0,21 4 0,83 483 86,10 78 13,90 

  23 930 543 58,39 9 1,85 20 4,11 10 2,05 56 11,50 3 0,62 117 24,02 8 1,64 8 1,64 487 89,69 56 10,31 

  24 737 452 61,33 6 1,49 7 1,74 7 1,74 24 5,97 5 1,24 112 27,86 4 1,00 5 1,24 402 88,94 50 11,06 

  25 782 476 60,87 11 2,74 10 2,49 3 0,75 42 10,45 5 1,24 105 26,12 0 0,00 2 0,50 402 84,45 74 15,55 

  26 691 436 63,10 19 4,92 13 3,37 10 2,59 28 7,25 3 0,78 84 21,76 3 0,78 2 0,52 386 88,53 50 11,47 

  27 745 516 69,26 16 3,50 11 2,41 12 2,63 30 6,56 3 0,66 99 21,66 7 1,53 3 0,66 457 88,57 59 11,43 

  28 789 516 65,40 18 3,85 13 2,78 12 2,57 66 14,13 1 0,21 97 20,77 5 1,07 2 0,43 467 90,50 49 9,50 

  29 1.074 616 57,36 18 3,35 20 3,72 3 0,56 32 5,95 1 0,19 96 17,84 4 0,74 2 0,37 538 87,34 78 12,66 

Totali 24.090 14.575 60,50 441 3,43 336 2,61 223 1,73 1.144 8,90 188 1,46 3.375 26,25 187 1,45 95 0,74 12.856 88,21 1.719 11,79 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONALE

Presidente Regione

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

9
LEGA

10
PDL

11
DESTRA

12
RCI

13
FN V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 977 678 69,40 110 18,15 203 33,50 8 1,32 5 0,83 3 0,50 606 89,38 72 10,62 

   2 937 613 65,42 90 16,98 174 32,83 3 0,57 13 2,45 0 0,00 530 86,46 83 13,54 

   3 977 613 62,74 98 17,98 199 36,51 2 0,37 16 2,94 0 0,00 545 88,91 68 11,09 

   4 768 509 66,28 77 17,15 147 32,74 5 1,11 11 2,45 4 0,89 449 88,21 60 11,79 

   5 676 389 57,54 33 10,28 123 38,32 2 0,62 17 5,30 0 0,00 321 82,52 68 17,48 

   6 659 326 49,47 36 12,46 100 34,60 2 0,69 9 3,11 0 0,00 289 88,65 37 11,35 

   7 968 540 55,79 77 16,18 144 30,25 1 0,21 13 2,73 3 0,63 476 88,15 64 11,85 

   8 622 355 57,07 37 11,64 122 38,36 2 0,63 13 4,09 1 0,31 318 89,58 37 10,42 

   9 743 425 57,20 50 13,19 114 30,08 6 1,58 8 2,11 1 0,26 379 89,18 46 10,82 

  10 509 251 49,31 40 17,09 104 44,44 1 0,43 6 2,56 3 1,28 234 93,23 17 6,77 

  11 668 388 58,08 51 14,29 102 28,57 3 0,84 17 4,76 2 0,56 357 92,01 31 7,99 

  12 779 444 57,00 62 16,53 158 42,13 6 1,60 19 5,07 4 1,07 375 84,46 69 15,54 

  13 849 606 71,38 66 12,27 148 27,51 4 0,74 22 4,09 6 1,12 538 88,78 68 11,22 

  14 1.026 636 61,99 64 11,11 177 30,73 4 0,69 17 2,95 2 0,35 576 90,57 60 9,43 

  15 928 568 61,21 87 17,43 118 23,65 2 0,40 28 5,61 5 1,00 499 87,85 69 12,15 

  16 944 601 63,67 84 15,64 153 28,49 0 0,00 13 2,42 2 0,37 537 89,35 64 10,65 

  17 1.074 623 58,01 73 13,80 168 31,76 1 0,19 16 3,02 2 0,38 529 84,91 94 15,09 

  18 899 534 59,40 58 12,29 172 36,44 0 0,00 15 3,18 1 0,21 472 88,39 62 11,61 

  19 853 519 60,84 67 14,41 165 35,48 2 0,43 12 2,58 3 0,65 465 89,60 54 10,40 

  20 685 351 51,24 46 15,28 93 30,90 1 0,33 7 2,33 1 0,33 301 85,75 50 14,25 

  21 785 490 62,42 61 13,93 127 29,00 4 0,91 10 2,28 0 0,00 438 89,39 52 10,61 

  22 1.016 561 55,22 78 16,15 170 35,20 4 0,83 19 3,93 2 0,41 483 86,10 78 13,90 

  23 930 543 58,39 90 18,48 147 30,18 3 0,62 16 3,29 0 0,00 487 89,69 56 10,31 

  24 737 452 61,33 48 11,94 166 41,29 5 1,24 13 3,23 0 0,00 402 88,94 50 11,06 

  25 782 476 60,87 84 20,90 123 30,60 6 1,49 11 2,74 0 0,00 402 84,45 74 15,55 

  26 691 436 63,10 88 22,80 126 32,64 1 0,26 8 2,07 1 0,26 386 88,53 50 11,47 

  27 745 516 69,26 119 26,04 135 29,54 2 0,44 18 3,94 2 0,44 457 88,57 59 11,43 

  28 789 516 65,40 83 17,77 153 32,76 3 0,64 11 2,36 3 0,64 467 90,50 49 9,50 

  29 1.074 616 57,36 91 16,91 261 48,51 1 0,19 6 1,12 3 0,56 538 87,34 78 12,66 

Totali 24.090 14.575 60,50 2.048 15,93 4.292 33,39 84 0,65 389 3,03 54 0,42 12.856 88,21 1.719 11,79 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONALE

Presidente Regione

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 977 678 69,40 606 89,38 72 10,62 1 0,15 11 1,62 0 0,00 60 8,85 

   2 937 613 65,42 530 86,46 83 13,54 3 0,49 18 2,94 0 0,00 62 10,11 

   3 977 613 62,74 545 88,91 68 11,09 5 0,82 17 2,77 0 0,00 46 7,50 

   4 768 509 66,28 449 88,21 60 11,79 10 1,96 7 1,38 0 0,00 43 8,45 

   5 676 389 57,54 321 82,52 68 17,48 3 0,77 18 4,63 0 0,00 47 12,08 

   6 659 326 49,47 289 88,65 37 11,35 5 1,53 7 2,15 0 0,00 25 7,67 

   7 968 540 55,79 476 88,15 64 11,85 11 2,04 11 2,04 0 0,00 42 7,78 

   8 622 355 57,07 318 89,58 37 10,42 3 0,85 14 3,94 0 0,00 20 5,63 

   9 743 425 57,20 379 89,18 46 10,82 6 1,41 10 2,35 0 0,00 30 7,06 

  10 509 251 49,31 234 93,23 17 6,77 1 0,40 3 1,20 0 0,00 13 5,18 

  11 668 388 58,08 357 92,01 31 7,99 2 0,52 4 1,03 0 0,00 25 6,44 

  12 779 444 57,00 375 84,46 69 15,54 6 1,35 13 2,93 0 0,00 50 11,26 

  13 849 606 71,38 538 88,78 68 11,22 4 0,66 12 1,98 0 0,00 52 8,58 

  14 1.026 636 61,99 576 90,57 60 9,43 1 0,16 12 1,89 0 0,00 47 7,39 

  15 928 568 61,21 499 87,85 69 12,15 5 0,88 16 2,82 0 0,00 48 8,45 

  16 944 601 63,67 537 89,35 64 10,65 5 0,83 7 1,16 0 0,00 52 8,65 

  17 1.074 623 58,01 529 84,91 94 15,09 4 0,64 27 4,33 0 0,00 63 10,11 

  18 899 534 59,40 472 88,39 62 11,61 1 0,19 20 3,75 0 0,00 41 7,68 

  19 853 519 60,84 465 89,60 54 10,40 3 0,58 12 2,31 0 0,00 39 7,51 

  20 685 351 51,24 301 85,75 50 14,25 2 0,57 14 3,99 0 0,00 34 9,69 

  21 785 490 62,42 438 89,39 52 10,61 0 0,00 12 2,45 0 0,00 40 8,16 

  22 1.016 561 55,22 483 86,10 78 13,90 5 0,89 12 2,14 0 0,00 61 10,87 

  23 930 543 58,39 487 89,69 56 10,31 4 0,74 10 1,84 0 0,00 42 7,73 

  24 737 452 61,33 402 88,94 50 11,06 4 0,88 12 2,65 0 0,00 34 7,52 

  25 782 476 60,87 402 84,45 74 15,55 2 0,42 7 1,47 0 0,00 65 13,66 

  26 691 436 63,10 386 88,53 50 11,47 5 1,15 11 2,52 0 0,00 34 7,80 

  27 745 516 69,26 457 88,57 59 11,43 3 0,58 11 2,13 0 0,00 45 8,72 

  28 789 516 65,40 467 90,50 49 9,50 2 0,39 14 2,71 0 0,00 33 6,40 

  29 1.074 616 57,36 538 87,34 78 12,66 4 0,65 4 0,65 0 0,00 70 11,36 

Totali 24.090 14.575 60,50 12.856 88,21 1.719 11,79 110 0,75 346 2,37 0 0,00 1.263 8,67 
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